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Position

Information Systems Officer
Information Systems Manager
Info. System Administrator
Info. System Administrator
Info. System Administrator
Informations Systems Analyst |
Informations Systems Analyst |

Info. System Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District

Department

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages

$157,183
$154,766
$141,396
$138,296
$85,734
$85,330
$81,370
$38,890



