	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Information Systems Officer		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$157,183
2.	Information Systems Manager		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$154,766
3.	Info. System Administrator		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$141,396
4.	Info. System Administrator		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$138,296
5.	Info. System Administrator		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$85,734
6.	Informations Systems Analyst I		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$85,330
7.	Informations Systems Analyst I		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$81,370
8.	Info. System Administrator		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$38,890